Overview
Standard Specification
Dimension Drawing
Note) 1. Continuous flow shows the operation for 8-24 hours a day. Intermittent shows for 8 hours or less. Maximum shows a instantaneuos
    maximum flow.
2. Select the range of the usual flow to become less than 70~80% of the maximum flow.
3. Linearization correction function of intelligent counting unit is operated for flow rate marked ”※".
4. Please contact us if you use corrosive fluid or anyother fluid which is not mentioned above.

Approx.Weight
2kg0.1L
ContentType Code
FSYB426BUV
FSYB426DUV
JPI, ANSI150
95
89
95
125
JPI, ANSI300
Flange Rating
Dimensions(mm)
160 100
φD L H1
JIS 10K
JIS 20K
65
Totalizing Unit
Accessories
〔Strainer〕
Dimension Drawing
When the pulse sensor type CCG flowmeter is in
use, be sure to install the strainer on the upstream
side of the flowmeter to prevent entry of dust, etc.
into the flowmeter. Connection Size
　　　　 　  Body
　　　　 　  Screen
Screen Mesh
Petroleum,etc.
15mm
SCS14 or SUS316
SUS316
200 mesh
Material
Structure
Applicable Fluids
Y Type
Water, Chemical Solutions, Food, Pharmaceutical Substance,
Capacity
Model
Out Pulse Unit
(L/P)
Note) 1. Select either of momentary flow rate unit in xx/min. or xx/h.
          2. Select either of pulse output: Open drain, (FET), Voltage pulse, or Current pulse
Conn.Size
(mm)
Intermittent Max. Flow Rate of Light Oil
Always use "- (hyphen)"
Intelligent Type According to
the Table - 1
Max. Working Press.
B
D
8 9 P C ー
ー
X
1 17
U T
1615141311109
F G Y
B 4
2 3
1/2 B　(15mm)
300L/h
Body
Type
Rotor
J I S
0.98MPa
1.96MPa